
2019-2020	Bi-County	East	and	West	Boys	Basketball	Schedule	-	Revised	5/24/19

Day Date Visitor Home Day	 Date Visitor Home

Tues 12/17/19 Pioneer	 @ Easthampton X-OVER Tues 12/17/19 Frontier @ Ware
Tues 12/17/19 Hopkins	 @ Palmer X-OVER Tues 12/17/19 Greenfield @ Monson
Tues 12/17/19 Mahar @ South	Hadley X-OVER Tues 12/17/19 Smith	Academy @ Southwick
Tues 12/17/19 Belchertown	 @ Hampshire X-OVER Tues 12/17/19 Mohawk @ Granby
Tues 12/17/19 Turners	Falls @ BayState	Academy X-OVER Tues 12/17/19 Athol @ Renaissance

Fri 12/20/19 Easthampton @ Frontier X-OVER Fri 12/20/19 Ware @ Pioneer	
Fri 12/20/19 Palmer @ Greenfield X-OVER Fri 12/20/19 Monson @ Hopkins	
Fri 12/20/19 South	Hadley @ Smith	Academy X-OVER Fri 12/20/19 Southwick @ Mahar
Fri 12/20/19 Hampshire @ Mohawk X-OVER Fri 12/20/19 Granby @ Belchertown	
Fri 12/20/19 BayState	Academy @ Athol X-OVER Fri 12/20/19 Renaissance @ Turners	Falls

Day Date Visitor Home Day	 Date Visitor Home

Thu 1/2/20 South	Hadley @ BayState	Academy LEAGUE Fri 1/3/20 Ware @ Renaissance
Thu 1/2/20 Palmer @ Easthampton LEAGUE Fri 1/3/20 Granby @ Monson
Thu 1/2/20 Hampshire @ Southwick X-OVER

Mon 1/6/20 BayState	Academy @ Palmer LEAGUE Tues 1/7/20 Renaissance @ Granby
Mon 1/6/20 Easthampton @ Hampshire LEAGUE Tues 1/7/20 Southwick @ Ware

X-OVER Tues 1/7/20 Monson @ South	Hadley

Wed 1/8/20 Easthampton @ BayState	Academy LEAGUE Thu 1/9/20 Granby @ Southwick
Wed 1/8/20 Hampshire @ South	Hadley LEAGUE Thu 1/9/20 Monson @ Renaissance
Wed 1/8/20 Ware @ Palmer X-OVER

Tues 1/14/20 BayState	Academy @ Hampshire LEAGUE Wed 1/15/20 Renaissance @ Southwick
Tues 1/14/20 Palmer @ South	Hadley LEAGUE Wed 1/15/20 Monson @ Ware

X-OVER Wed 1/15/20 Easthampton @ Granby

Thu 1/16/20 South	Hadley @ Easthampton LEAGUE Fri 1/17/20 Ware @ Granby
Thu 1/16/20 Hampshire @ Palmer LEAGUE Fri 1/17/20 Southwick @ Monson

X-OVER Fri 1/17/20 BayState	Academy @ Renaissance
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Day Date Visitor Home Day	 Date Visitor Home

Mon 1/27/20 BayState	Academy @ Easthampton LEAGUE Tues 1/28/20 Renaissance @ Ware
Mon 1/27/20 South	Hadley @ Hampshire LEAGUE Tues 1/28/20 Monson @ Granby
Mon 1/27/20 Southwick Palmer X-OVER

Wed 1/29/20 Easthampton @ Palmer LEAGUE Thu 1/30/20 Granby @ Renaissance
Wed 1/29/20 BayState	Academy @ South	Hadley LEAGUE Thu 1/30/20 Ware @ Southwick

X-OVER Thu 1/30/20 Hampshire @ Monson

Tues 2/4/20 Palmer @ BayState	Academy LEAGUE Thu 2/6/20 Southwick @ Granby
Tues 2/4/20 Hampshire @ Easthampton LEAGUE Thu 2/6/20 Renaissance @ Monson

X-OVER Thu 2/6/20 South	Hadley @ Ware

Tues 2/11/20 Hampshire @ BayState	Academy LEAGUE Wed 2/12/20 Monson @ Southwick
Tues 2/11/20 South	Hadley @ Palmer LEAGUE Wed 2/12/20 Granby @ Ware
Tues 2/11/20 Easthampton @ Renaissance X-OVER

Thu 2/13/20 Easthampton @ South	Hadley LEAGUE Fri 2/14/20 Southwick @ Renaissance
Thu 2/13/20 Palmer @ Hampshire LEAGUE Fri 2/14/20 Ware @ Monson

X-OVER Fri 2/14/20 Granby @ BayState	Academy
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